Appointment:

From:  cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz

cadickerson@cadconsulting.biz (cadickerson@cadconsulting biz); Nickerman,
Luke (/O=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=LXNG); Loan
Nguyen, SCG (LNguyen@semprautilities.com); Bill Monsen, MRW
(wam@mrwassoc.com); Dave Modisette, CMUA (dmodisette@cmua.org); Le-
Quyen Nguyen, CEC (Le-Quyen.Nguyen@energy.ca.gov); Cynthia Mitchell,
TURN (cynthiakmitchell@gmail.com); Catalyn Misca, CAISO
(cmisca@caiso.com); Frank Monforte, Itron (Frank.Monforte@itron.com); Patry,
Daniel (/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DbP0); Plummer, Matthew
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M3PU); Pandey, Anupama
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=AxPt); Jill Powers, CAISO
(jpowers@caiso.com); David Peck, CPUC (david.peck@cpuc.ca.gov); Mabel
Paine, ICFI (mpaine@icfi.com); Ted Pope, Energy Solutions (TPope@energy-
solution.com); Richard Oberg, SMUD (ROberg@smud.org); Matt O'Kefe, Opower
(california@opower.com); Bill Pennington, CEC (Bpenning@energy .state.ca.us);
Bruce Pearlstein, Navigant (bruce perlstein@navigant.com); Sam Piell, Navigant
(sam.piell@navigant.com); Rachel Radell, SMUD (rradel@smud.org); Kristen
Ralft Douglas, CPUC (krd@cpuc.ca.gov); Tom Osterhus, Integral Analytics
(tom.osterhus@integralanalytics.com); Dennis Peters, CAISO
(dpeters@caiso.com); Ramaiya, Shilpa R
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Seager, Jonathan
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J7Se); Nika Rogers, CPUC
(nlr@cpuc.ca.gov); Amy Reardon, CPUC (amy.reardon@cpuc.ca.gov); Neal
Rearden, CPUC (neal.reardon@cpuc.ca.gov); Keith Roberts, CEC
(Keith.Roberts@energy.ca.gov); Mike Rufo, ITRON (mike.rufo@itron.com); Glen
Sharp, CEC (Gsharp@energy .state.ca.us); Don Schultz, CEC

(dschultz@energy .state.ca.us); Irene Salazar, CEC (isalazar@energy .state.ca.us);
Maria Stamas, NRDC (mstamas@nrdc.org); Pete Skala, CPUC
(pete.skala@cpuc.ca.gov); Hongyan Sheng, SCE (Hongyan.Sheng@sce.com); Alan
Sanstad, LBNL (ahsfor@eapx02.1bl.gov); Rob Rubin, SDG&E
(rrubin@semprautilities.com); Brad Rogers, Navigant (brad.rogers@navigant.com);
Robert Russell, Navigant (robert.russell@navigant.com); Justin Regnier, CEC
(JRegnier@energy .state.ca.us); Cynthia Rogers, CEC (crogers@energy .state.ca.us);
Mandip Samra, Anaheim PUC (msamra@anaheim.net); Ken Schiermeyer, SDG&E
(kschiermeyer@semprautilities.com); Natasha Sodhi, CAISO (nsodi@caiso.com);
Jean Shelton, ITRON (jean.shelton@itron.com); Margaret Sheridan, CEC
(Margaret.Sheridan@energy.ca.gov); Scott Smith, Integral Analytics
(scott.smith@integralanalytics.com); Kathryn Smith, SDG&E
(ksmith2@semprautilities.com); George Simons, Itron (george.simons@itron.com);
Jane Pater- Salmon, Navigant (jane.salmon@navigant.com); Heather Sanders,
CAISO (hsanders@caiso.com); Judi Sanders, CAISO (jsanders@caiso.com); Amul
Sathe, Navigant (amul.sathe@navigant.com); Mohit Singh-Chhabra, Navigant
(mohit.singh-chhabra@ptarmiganresearch.com); Swanson, Jeffrey
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JKSR); Kate Sullivan, CEC

To:
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(Ksulliva@energy .state.ca.us); Thornton, Jameson
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=J2TF); Stephen Teran, SCE
(steve.teran@sce.com); Phil Toth, SCE (tothpr@sce.com); Shagun Togus, ICF
(Shagun.Tougas@icfi.com); Sarah Taheri, CEC (Sarah.Taheri@energy.ca.gov);
Matthew Tisdale, CPUC (mwt@cpuc.ca.gov); Surya Swamy, Navigant
(surya.swamy(@navigant.com); Chris Dickerson (cadconsulting@excite.com); Ed
Suriaga, Silicon Valley Power (esuriaga@svpower.com); Christine Tam, City of
Palo Alto (Christine. Tam@CityofPaloAlto.org); Jorge Taginepes, CPUC/ED
(Jst@cpuc.ca.gov); Elizabeth Stuart, LBNL (estuart@]lbl.gov); Andrew Steinberg,
SDG&E (asteinberg@semprautilities.com); Mona Tierney-Lloyd, Enernoc
(mtierney-lloyd@enernoc.com); Michael Ting, Itron (michael.ting@itron.com);
Scott Thomashefsky, NCPA (scott.thomashefsky@ncpa.org); Andy Sukenik, Itron
(Andy.Sukenik@itron.com); Zenaida Tapawan-Conway, CPUC/ED
(ztc@cpuc.ca.gov)

Subject: DAWG -- Demand Response Subgroup
Location: Pacific Energy Center -- Sf

Start: 7/22/2014 10:00:00 AM

End: 7/22/2014 4:00:00 PM

When: Tuesday, July 22, 2014 10:00 AM-4:00 PM. (UTC-08:00)
Pacific Time (US & Canada)
Where: Pacific Energy Center -- Sf

RV N DV VR NS VR SV SV VR S

DEMAND ANALYSIS WORKING GROUP (DAWG)

Demand Response Subgroup

July 22, 2014

Pacific Energy Center

801 Howard St

San Francisco, CA
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10:00 am-4:00 pm

Directions to PEC: ntip://www.pge.com/pec/admin/directions.shtml

Call in number: 866-740-1260

Code: 58-59-653#

Web:
Ntips://cadconsulting. webex.com/cadconsulting/i.php?MTID=mcdd9025ce143b2c7 fecB5dece7chbiar0d

Password: dawg

Meeting link: http://demandanalysisworkinggroup.org/?p=1404

AGENDA
10:00 Introductions
10:10 Meeting purpose -- Dickerson

Initiate DAWG DR pup process to review, develop and recommend methods for
incorporating effects of load-modifying DR into the IEPR demand forecast.

10:15 Role of demand forecasts in regulatory cycles — Kristov (CAISO)
Regulatory cycle overview/processes

10:30 Current process for including demand response in demand
forecasts — Kavalec (Energy Commission)

* Demand-side DR

» Supply-side DR

11:00 CPUC demand response bifurcation —
» Overview

* Timeline

11:30 Implications of new rules for CAISO —
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12:00 Lunch (on your own)

1:00 Issues associated with reviewing, developing and recommending
approaches to include demand response in demand forecasts —

2:30 Critical dates for DAWG deliverables
3:00 Timeline/responsibilities for DAWG activities -- Dickerson
3:30 3:30 Next steps -- Dickerson
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